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Coupler Module

Part Number:21339709
Serial Number:1908030001
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==l R 1310+40 8 1550+40 850 & 1310
1BIEE] 4 8 16 32 4 8 16 32
HNIRFE dB <7.40 <115 <15.3 <19 <8 <12 <16 <20

HEMIRGE dB <1.20 <3.0 <3.80 <5.0 === === === ===

RIRIEXERAE  dB <0.20
[ElRARAE dB 250 240
pallalj2 dB 250 240

BMERE °C 40-85

FERE °C -40-85

S SMF 28 Ulra 50/125 or 62.5125 St&akE th
YR LED
EES mm Cassetle LGX 19*Rack

100x80x10,120x
80x18 10(e9x155,5x123(102) 1U(483x250x43.6)

2U(58x155,5x129(102))
Or Customized

TR 1 SHAEEERRS, %R 1L 79 0.30dB;
2{ERSE, LiASE50: 50 BEIHER, BELATLES.
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M: & 13: 1310nm E: 1X4 P: FC/PC
P:{%1R 15: 1550nm H: 1X16 N: None
J: 1x32
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